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1 何敏 CHN 5335D 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  70.50 3  70.50 3   7.50

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  80.00 1 150.50 1

107B 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  85.80 1 236.30 1

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 2 311.30 1

305B 3.2 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  83.20 1 394.50 1

405B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  86.70 2 481.20 1

2 秦凯 CHN 5335D 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  78.00 1  78.00 1

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 3 145.50 2   5.00

305B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5  60.80 3 206.30 3  30.00

107C 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5  76.50 1 282.80 2  28.50

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  80.00 2 362.80 2  31.70

405B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5  88.40 1 451.20 2  30.00

3 杨根霓 MAS 405C 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  77.50 2  77.50 2   0.50

107C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.5  61.50 7 139.00 3  11.50

5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 2 211.00 2  25.30

305B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  43.20 10 254.20 3  57.10

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 7 312.70 4  81.80

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  78.40 3 391.10 3  90.10

4 吴易泽 KOR 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  59.80 7  59.80 7  18.20

305C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  64.50 4 124.30 7  26.20

403B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.00 7 178.30 6  58.00

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  68.20 3 246.50 5  64.80

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 7 305.00 5  89.50

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0  57.50 6 362.50 4 118.70

5 穆罕默德 法赫尔 伊扎特 扎因· · ·MD· MAS 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 8  58.50 8  19.50

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  69.75 2 128.25 4  22.25

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 186.75 4  49.55

305C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 5 249.75 4  61.55

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.00 9 303.75 6  90.75

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.5  57.60 5 361.35 5 119.85

6 孙成哲 KOR 105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  65.00 4  65.00 4  13.00

403B 2.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  61.20 8 126.20 6  24.30

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  55.20 6 181.40 5  54.90

5134D 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 6 243.80 6  67.50

405C 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  74.40 3 318.20 3  76.30

305C 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  30.00 13 348.20 6 133.00
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7 穆杰塔巴 瓦利 普尔· · IRI 105B 2.6 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  63.70 5  63.70 5  14.30

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 126.70 5  23.80

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5  49.50 8 176.20 7  60.10

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  54.00 8 230.20 7  81.10

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  60.45 4 290.65 7 103.85

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 8 345.25 7 135.95

8 潘伟程 HKG 105B 2.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  63.70 5  63.70 5  14.30

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0  57.00 9 120.70 8  29.80

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  36.00 13 156.70 11  79.60

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 2.0 5.5 2.5 3.5 5.0  39.00 11 195.70 10 115.60

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  59.20 6 254.90 10 139.60

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  69.70 4 324.60 8 156.60

9 盖姆 米拉比安· IRI 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 8  58.50 8  19.50

203B 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  51.75 11 110.25 10  40.25

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 8 159.75 10  76.55

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  55.50 7 215.25 9  96.05

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  52.50 10 267.75 8 126.75

405C 3.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  51.15 10 318.90 9 162.30

10 冈本优 JPN 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  55.90 11  55.90 11  22.10

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 5 118.90 9  31.60

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  46.50 10 165.40 8  70.90

405C 3.1 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5  23.25 14 188.65 11 122.65

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  59.80 5 248.45 11 146.05

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  55.50 7 303.95 10 177.25

11 沙迪 阿卜杜勒 哈米德· - QAT 105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  42.90 14  42.90 14  35.10

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  48.00 12  90.90 14  59.60

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  46.00 11 136.90 13  99.40

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0  45.00 9 181.90 12 129.40

5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  46.20 12 228.10 12 166.40

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.60 8 282.70 11 198.50

12 阿卜杜勒 拉赫曼 阿巴斯- · IOC 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 13  46.80 13  31.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  52.00 10  98.80 12  51.70

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  40.25 12 139.05 12  97.25

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  30.00 12 169.05 13 142.25

5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0  49.50 11 218.55 13 175.95

5333D 2.6 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  48.10 12 266.65 12 214.55
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13 尼尼奥 卡罗格· PHI 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  57.20 10  57.20 10  20.80

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  47.15 13 104.35 11  46.15

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  55.50 5 159.85 9  76.45

405C 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.65 4 226.50 8  84.80

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  37.50 14 264.00 9 130.50

5134D 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 14 264.00 13 217.20

14 哈马德 萨利赫· IOC 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  52.80 12  52.80 12  25.20

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5  41.60 14  94.40 13  56.10

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  34.50 14 128.90 14 107.40

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5  30.00 12 158.90 14 152.40

305C 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5  39.00 13 197.90 14 196.60

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  50.70 11 248.60 14 232.60

执行裁判长 董莹 CHN 副裁判长 马尤尔 维亚斯· IND

裁判组 轮次 - (1-6 )

J1 阿巴斯 阿里· IOC J4 金贤淑 KOR
J2 托尼 许· MAS J5 安永三郎 JPN
J3 奥米德 哈迪吉· IRI J6 林旭亮 HKG

J7 陈安平 CHN

注解:
DD 难度系数 J 裁判
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